HE ARBOGA

Grinder with drill grinding attachment A & B
# 306653150

Grinders with drill attachment - BEPABX 308

ARBOGA BEPABX 308 with drill grinding attachment A + B (6 - 45mm) and 2 x A/O cup wheel grit 46.
All ARBOGA machines can be delivered on pedestal with or without dust extraction.
Special stone dresser is standard equipment in all ARBOGA machines.

Motor brake is offered against a small extra amount.

Product Link:

https://arboga.dk/en/product/grinder-with-drill-grinding-attachment-a-b-212
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HE ARBOGA

Product Specification

Rpm

Voltage

Motor (kW)

Grit, Grinding wheel

Wheel size, Grinding wheel (g mm)
Drill grinder (mm)

EX-16 pedestal

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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2800

3x400V-50 Hz

1,1

46/46

200x38x20

A 6-30 og B 30-45
1

1200

280

430

42
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